	Paper No
Fi	led:
UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OF	FFICE
BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BO	ARD
FITBIT, INC.,	
Petitioners,	
V.	
ADI HICOM INC D/D/A LAWDONE	
APLIHCOM, INC. D/B/A JAWBONE, Patent Owner.	
Tutont Owner.	
Case IPR2016-00607	
Patent No. 8,529,811	

PATENT OWNER'S MANDATORY CHANGE-OF-INFORMATION NOTICES UNDER 37 C.F.R. § 42.8(a)(3)

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.8(a)(3), the undersigned on behalf of and acting in a representative capacity for Patent Owner AliphCom, Inc. d/b/a Jawbone (Patent Owner), hereby submits the following mandatory change-of-information notices in connection with the petition for *inter partes* review of U.S. Patent No. 8,529,811, Case IPR2016-00607.

- A. Real Party-In-Interest (37 C.F.R. § 42.8(b)(1)) Unchanged
- B. Related Matters (37 C.F.R. § 42.8(b)(2)) Unchanged
- C. Lead and Back-up Counsel (37 C.F.R. § 42.8(b)(3)) Revised

Patent Owner provides the following updated designation of counsel:

Lead Counsel	Back-Up Counsel
Michael T. Rosato	Andrew S. Brown
USPTO Reg. No. 52,182	USPTO Reg. No. 74,177
WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH &	WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH &
ROSATI	ROSATI
701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 5100	701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 5100
Seattle, WA 98104-7036	Seattle, WA 98104-7036
Tel.: 206-883-252	Tel.: 206-883-2584
Fax: 206-883-2699	Fax: 206-883-2699
Email: mrosato@wsgr.com	Email: asbrown@wsgr.com
	Jose C. Villarreal
	USPTO Reg. No. 43,969
	WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH &
	ROSATI
	900 South Capital of Texas Hwy
	Las Cimas IV, Fifth Floor
	Austin, TX 78746-5546
	Tel.: 512-338-5424
	Fax: 512-338-5499
	Email: jvillarreal@wsgr.com

Case IPR2016-00607 Patent 8,529,811

A new power of attorney accompanies this notice.

D. Electronic Service

Patent Owner consents to electronic service by email at the email addresses provided above.

Respectfully submitted,

Date: March 25, 2016 /D. Clay Holloway/

D. Clay Holloway, Lead Counsel

Reg. No. 58,011

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

The undersigned certifies that the foregoing Patent Owner's Mandatory Change-of-Information Notices was served on March 25, 2016, on the Petitioner at the correspondence address as follows:

Naveen Modi PAUL HASTINGS LLP 875 15th St. N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005 PH-Fitbit-Aliph-IPR@paulhastings.com

Yar R. Chaikovsky
David T. Okano
Michal C. Hendershot
PAUL HASTINGS LLP
1117 S. California Avenue
Paulo Alto, CA 94304
PH-Fitbit-Aliph-IPR@paulhastings.com

Date: March 25, 2016 /D. Clay Holloway/

D. Clay Holloway, Lead Counsel

Reg. No. 58,011